Business Name

1152 St. Johns Place Beauty Salon
2419 China Star

3 S Distributor

790 Gourmet Deli

Afrikart

Aissatou Hair Braiding

Al's Beauty Salon

All Friends Supermarket
Angelos Pizza

Antar Deli

Bahar Masala

Banana Boat Restaurant

Bene Restaurant & Pizzaria
Bergen Gourmet Deli

Breeze's Jamaican Restaurant & Bakery
Brooklyn Born Mini Market
Brooklyn Martial Arts
Butterfly Dominican Salon
Chic Boutique

China & Thai Restaurant Inc.
Classic Business

Crabby Shack

Crown Fried Chicken

Diallo Hair Braiding

Diamond Star Deli Grocery

DJ Fruit

Dr. Cuts Barber Shop

ECDC Kaleidoscope

Em's Accounting Services
Faith Deliverance A.A. Fashion
Family Kitchen Chinese Restaurant

C

SALIK

Mailing Office

1152 St Johns Place
2419 Foster Avenue
3024 Church Avenue
790 Franklin Avenue
295 Livingston Street
991 Nostrand Avenue
3210 Church Avenue
792 Nostrand Avenue
2117 Courtelyou Road
725 Nostrand Avenue
984 Coney Island Avenue
1138 Flatbush Avenue
157 Prospect Park South
143 Nevins Street
1135 Flatbush Avenue
1426 Bedford avenue
289 Livingston Street
454 Nostrand Avenue
837 Franklin Avenue
867 Flatbush Avenue
778 Nostrand Avenue
613 Franklin Avenue
642 Nostrand Avenue
301 Livingston Street
738 Flatbush Avenue
1220 Nostrand Ave
612 Flatbush Avenue
480 Stratford Road
672 Nostrand Avenue
611 Nostrand Avenue
1709 Foster Avenue

ity of New York
Business Integrity Commission

EGNE EXPRESS INC.
Customer List

City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Zip

11216
11210
11226
11238
11217
11225
11206
11216
11226
11216
11230
11226
11218
11217
11226
11216
11201
11216
11225
11226
11216
11238
11216
11217
11226
11225
11225
11218
11216
11216
11230

Phone Number

347-476-8255
718-355-0955
718.284.2791
718-467-2527
718-935-0458
718.857.2805
718-284-9890
347-663-8988
718-284-3054
718-773-7183
718-434-8088
718-484-1131
718-686-0046
718-643-1253
718-856-4638
718-622-8300
718-403-9026
718-789-1553
347-547-8747
646-932-8333
718-484-7686
718-484-1507
718-467-7044
718-522-0704
347-413-3575
718-467-7386
718-462-0598
347-889-1848
718-715-1495
718-812-1099
718-859-2738
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Business Name

Flatbush Soul Food Inc.
Franklin Mini Mall
Glenda's Restaurant
Green City Lounge
Happy Life Fast Food Inc.
HD Media Company
Herkimer Printing

Hing Hung Kitchen

India House Restaurant
J&V Beauty Salon Inc

J&J Home Healthcare
Jesse & Co. Market Place
Jin Shang Inc

Kayes Gift Shop
Kennedy Fried Chicken
Kennedy Fried Chicken
Kings Pizza

Kings Wok Li Inc

Klara Hair Salon

La Estrella Del Castillo

LB and Peavy Wireless
Live Fast Food Inc.

Lord's of Tailoring

Lucky Grocery & Smoke Shop
Maguete African Hair Braiding

Mama's Senegalese Hair Braiding

Mandela Restaurant
Marcia Diva's Boutique
Mbacke Hair Braiding
Mike's Pizza

Miss Bella's Hair Studio

City of New York
Business Integrity Commission
SALIKEGNE EXPRESS INC.
Customer List

Mailing Office

872 AFlatbush Avenue
835 Franklin Avenue
854 St. Johns Place
1175 Bedford Avenue
985 Nostrand Avenue
1231 Bedford Avenue
10 Herkimer Street
619 Nostrand Avenue
586 Nostrand Avenue
74 Fourth Ave

326 Livingston Street, 3rd floor
402 Atlantic Avenue
671 Franklin Avenue
1144 Fulton Street
1258 Flatbush Avenue
1429 Nostrand Avenue
1688 East 16th Street
261 Troy Ave

2115 Coutelyou Road
948 Nostrand Avenue
366 Utica Avenue

690 Utica Avenue

785 Nostrand Avenue
330 Livingston Street
3222 Church Avenue
255 Livingston Street
267 Troy Avenue

670 Flatbush Avenue
670 Nostrand Avenue
2026 Bedford Avenue
273 Troy Avenue

City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Zip

11226
11225
11216
11216
11225
11216
11216
11216
11216
11217
11217
11217
11238
11216
11226
11226
11229
11213
11226
11225
11213
11203
11216
11217
11226
11217
11213
11226
11216
11226
11213

Phone Number

347-299-5588
347-770-8978
718-778-1997
347-425-0835
718-778-0087
516-322-1381
347-279-8341
718-773-3076
718-857-7011
347-721-3320
718-422-0100
718-923-6008
718-636-0780
347-652-6688
718-434-3555
718-462-7095
718-627-8434
718-363-1187
718-664-7202
646-207-8670
347-879-2686
718-771-3948
646-645-6115
646-269-2185
917-873-4909
718-596-3675
646-266-2073
347-689-8871
347-262-2794
718-941-6224
929-210-0925
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Business Name

Natural Juice

Nevins Deli Grocery Inc
Nevins Drugs Inc

Nevins Gourmet Deli

New Golden Restaurant

New Nice China Town

New People's

New Sun Hing Restaurant
Niahmah

Nykkis Boutique

Official Connection Book Store
Orange Downtown Deli

Paris Hair Studio

Patty Plus

Pine Tree

Prestige Deli

Prime Time Deli Grocery
Prince Abia Discount Corp
Prospect Deli Corporation
Puerto Viejo Restaurant Corp.
Ralph Avenue Deli Corp

Raya Deli

Regency Home Furniture Decor
Rowe's Restaurant

Rowe's Restaurant #2

S&J Green Market

Sabine's Hallway Natural Hair Salon
SK Mini Mart

Style Hair Studio

Styles by Lisa Mulzac
Superior Food IV Inc.

Business Integrity Commission

City of New York

SALIKEGNE EXPRESS INC.

Mailing Office

501 Franklin Ave

26 Nevins Street

326 Livingston Street
455 Atlantic Avenue
579 Flatbush Avenue
1411 Foster Avenue
1505 Fulton Street
2018 Bedford Avenue
787 Prospect Place
620 Flatbush Avenue
312 Livingston Street
25 Elm Place

3213 Church Avenue
324 Livingston Street
744 Franklin Avenue
1492 Fulton Street
374 Ralph Avenue
376 Ralph Avenue
684 Franklin Avenue
564 Grand Avenue
444 Ralph Avenue
397 Avenue P

756 Flatbush Avenue
1118 Fulton Street
310 Tompkins Avenue
769 Franklin Avenue
1260 Bedford Avenue
255 Livingston Street
620 A Flatbush Avenue
606 Flatbush Avenue
1709 Church Avenue

Customer List

City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Zip

11238
11217
11217
11217
11225
11230
11216
11226
11216
11225
11217
11201
11226
11217
11238
11216
11233
11233
11238
11230
11233
11223
11226
11238
11216
11238
11216
11217
11225
11225
11226

Phone Number

347-295-0885
718-222-1920
718-422-0100
718-855-5220
347-819-8131
718-859-7357
718-493-0334
347-393-3588
718-576-6970
718-284-6883
718-488-0006
718-875-2674
718-940-0344
718-522-7565
347-533-9782
718-493-9600
718-773-1025
718-773-1025
718-618-0320
718-398-3758
347 3509429
718-382-6140
929-234-6750
718-230-0477
718-230-0477
718-783-0002
718-789-2673
347-771-2810
347-784-8503
718-940-9513
718-462-7132
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Business Name

Sushi Tatsu

Sushi Tatsu on Bedford
Tatuka Inc International Food
Three Stars Unisex Salon
Tinto

Top Notch Hair Studio

Tota's West India & Bakery Restaurant
Trim Fabrics

Unique Kreations Salon

USA Fried Chicken

V Chris Restaurant Inc.
Vicente's Bar Restaurant
Vinny's Pizzeria

Wing Hing Restaurant

XPL Halal Food

Yum Yummy

City of New York

Business Integrity Commission

SALIKEGNE EXPRESS INC.
Customer List

Mailing Office

609 Franklin Avenue
1185 Bedford Avenue
393 Avenue P

871 Flatbush Avenue
715 Nostrand Avenue
3313 Church Avenue
244 Utica Avenue

758 Flatbush Avenue
531 Utica Avenue

470 Nostrand Avenue
347 Utica Avenue

676 Franklin Avenue
445 Court Street

312 Rogers Avenue
1000 Coney Island Avenue
1624 A East 16th Street

City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Zip

11238
11216
11223
11226
11216
11226
11213
11226
11203
11216
11203
11238
11231
11215
11230
11229

Phone Number

718-398-8828
347-985-1197
718-676-2288
718-856-9464
347-663-8040
917-531-8832
718-773-5109
718-284-9539
347-283-0421
347-659-2936
347-984-0964
646-290-1783
718-596-9342
718-953-5152
347-977-4184
718-376-6688
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